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
17101 HAWTHORNE 

FR 6-5444 SP 2-1176

$895 DOWN
Southwood 
G.I. Resale

Three bedroom, 1% baths, 
hardwood floors, double 
garage. Large corner lot 
on quiet street. Take over 
4'/? % G.I. loan. Vefs or 
non vets.

Ready Realty
13701 Crenshaw 

OS 9-2533

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

2 Separate Homes
WALTERIA

Charmino corner home with J b^d 
rooms. Sewlna room. Huo« living 
rn4fm. Carpel* and dr»pts- Plus 
a separate 1 bedroom horn*, rented 
for 170 month. Submit -Low down. 
Easy tt>rm».

Rita K. High 
Realty

304 Tejon Place
Palos Verdes 

FR 5-8053 FR 5-8092

Southwood
G.!. Resale 
$895 Down

Definitely can be consid­ 
ered a st'eal! 3 bedrooms, 
2 baths, with natural wood 
cabinets in Icilchen. Ward­ 
robe closets. Near schools, 
shopping and everything. 
Tata ove£ existing 4 |/2% 
G.I. loan of $75 per montn, 
P&l.

23844 Hawthorne 
FR 8-2294

LOOK! 
$150 DOWN

Just like getting a Christ­ 
mas present. Nice 3 bed­ 
room with large kitchen, 
fenced yard, plus many ex­ 
tras. ..Don't .wait .until 
Christmas to get this pres­ 
ent.
23844 Hawthorne 

FR. 8-2294
CHr.ERFUL LIVING can be vourt 

In this 2-bei1room and larae den 
homn Dm I* Mn^lfd, with open 
hram<?d tailing and fireplace. Stall 
»rmwr, cllshwa'.hur. Insulation, fen- 
rerl yard. Vrry clean. 1214 viunt* 
f»ft. Prcrt M. Hansen, Realtor. 
227? Torrence Blvd. FA fl 1949.

4BRDROOM, l'» both home Lora'nd 
at 2145 Wost rvtn St. Clean and 
well kept. Lots of cupboard space. 
Plenty of room outdoor* for the 
 thlM'-en Fruit trei>\ nnrl berry 
vines. 1323 Square feet. Fred M. 
Hansun, Realtor. 22J2 Torrance 
Blvd. FA 8-3949.

CMUU5I- OOOD WUWK. fRs through
rorrtnce "rest V/ANI ADS ue» 
 n «x(»*r(«net<i ad-wrlter «S*IM you 
with the wording Phone DA J-1SU

* $18,950
FULL PRICE

Three bedrooms, den, two baths, 
wall to wall carpeting, built-ins, 
forced heat, fireplace, patio. This 
home Is Immaculate throughout. 
owner wants fast sale!

Call for Appointment' to See

DAVID DAWES 
REALTY, INC.
137U Crenshaw Boulevard

D/9-7559
Rt«i

WILL pay highest cash price for
your 2 or 3 bedroom home. Any

condition or area.
24 hour service

Warren OS «-3638
WANTED to buy from owner. Home 

or small Income property needing 
paint and repairs. 
Ed Booth FR V6833

I WILL PAY all cash for your 2 -
3   or 4 bedroom house. Call after
4 p.m. No brokers please. OS 9-3)94.

Starts amd Offictt for 
Rtnt or Leas' 115

DESK SPACE & TELEPHONE AN 
SWERING SERVICE DELUXE 
AIR CONDITIONED OFFICE. 
CENTER OF TORRANCE. $40 Per 
Month. 2115 Torrance Blvd., Tor­ 
rance.

 hopplntFOR RENT, new Itort In 
area. Off-street parkin*. 

DA 4-2926

Moults for Rtnt 
(Unfurniihtd) 116

$98 SO, NEARLY NEW 2-bdrm. Lo­ 
mlta. Lg. rms., garage, fenced yd., 
wired for olec. stove. Children, no 
pets. Avail. Cec. IS. PA 6-J8«9

$110, 3 BDRMS., rid"wd~fioor;~disp" 
70762 Krnwood Ave. Mo pete. For 
Info, rail DA 4 .1740.

8100 - NICE 7 Bedroom, Central 
Torrance. Fenced yard. Responsi­ 
ble persons only. FR l 4323.

2-BDRM., del. gbraue. 1638 Goodmnn, 
Redondo. Near Mire Costa High. 
Available Dec. 19. PR 70276.

LARGE 3-bdrm' PuTF diningrm." 
stucco, w 'garage. Newly deiora- 
ted, floors lust reflnlshed. Lett of 
large closetv DA 4-284V

8135. 2 BDRMS & rumpus room, car­ 
pets & drapes, dining ft living 
room w fireplace. Children OK, 
gardener pd. FR 2 73*7.

8100. 2 BDRM, hard wood floors, 
garage.

DA 9 7756

Apar+m«n»» for Rent
(Unfurnlshtd) W

NICE QUIET DELUXE 2 BDRM 
DUPLEX, garane. Adglti. 2232 W. 
?4lit St. Lomlta.

$75, 2 BEDROOM, wall to wall car 
pet. 2 kldi OK. ?M?6 Belle Porte. 

i DA 32941
170 1 HDRM Disposal, tile kitchen 

A bath, hard woo I floors, garage. 
26038 Oak St., Lomlta. DA 6-.1887.

$70-$75,~Y-BDRM~clearT" Carpeted. 
Colored fixtures. Garbage disposal 
411 Wait Plat. PA 0-2397.

Aptrtmtnts for. Rtnt 
'Unfurnishtd) 119

NOCTURNE" 
ARTS. \

Medallion Award Apts.
Featuring

"All Electric Kitchens" 
-V CARPETS 
W DRAPES 
W HEATED POOL

CAN BE RENTFD
FURNISHED OR
UNFURNISHED

2464"1 Pennsylvania
DA 5-1043

Seas Apartments
Hollywood Riviera 

New ? hdrm. l block from beach 
& store?. Patlor, Hi-Fi, dlsp.' Car­ 
pets, rtr-pei di'hwa?hrr, l.arce oa- 
reoes. Reserved adults. $135 & $140.

131 Pfl r,co de la Concha

FR 5-0127 

MOTHERS LOVE 
OUR PLAY YARD FOR KIDS «. 
OWR SPACIOUS 2 BEDROOM 
UNIT'. f'EAR SCHOOLS, W.W. i 
CAPtn.TE.

PRICE RFDUCED
Tb 

$32.50
165? W. 226TH ST. 

FA 03W HA 8-6704

Fumiturt

FINANCE. 
REPOSSESSION

5 Rooms. Living room with tables, 
lamps, 2 bedrooms, refrigerator, 
auto wnrher, ranqc, TV,   dining 
room. Complete. $5 delivers, $3 a 
week, full prlcr $?92. Out-of-state 
credit OK. HUB Furniture, 1122 
S. La Brea Ave., Inglewood, near 
Century.

2612 Vanderbilt Ln.
( ONE BLOCK SOUTH OF 
REDONDO BEACH BLVD.)

ft 1 bedroom
ft Disposal
ft Garage
ft Private patio
ft Stove, rMrlgerator optional
ft Adult-; (No pets)
ft S75.-J77.50
FR__4-K2J_or FR 5-3J26

|13~WEBK   One bedroom apart­ 
ment. Clean. Newly decorated. 
Close to school and transportation. 
Two children welcome. Monthly 
rates available. 20613 South Ver­ 
mont. DA 4-2SS3.

$67.50 NICE 1 bedroom, downtown 
Torranct.

FR 1-4323

114 25 WEEK or $54.50 mo. Complete­ 
ly redecorated. Near bus & schools. 
J children welcome. 10613 S. Ver­ 
mont. DA 4 25B3.

$110, 2--BDRM. Carpeted, l block 
ocean & sch. Stove & refrlg op­ 
tional. 160 Pfl^eo <Jt la Concha. 
Riviera. FR 5-7176, FR 5-8989.

$55. LARGE 1 bdrm, fenced back 
yard. Call after 6 p.m. or wt«k- 
ends. DA 6-4270.

155 ft 65 TWO, 1 bdrm In Trl-plex, 
1 with fenced yard. Adults only in 
Torrance. AX 2-3383 If toll reverse 
charges.

Apartment for Rtnt 
(Furnished) 120

16900 Crenshaw Blvd.
"E

BACHELOi; ,. ..\AENTS

ONE BEDROOM APARTMENTS

Beautiful, Brand New 
Features

^r ALL ELECTRIC KITCHENS 
(Exquisite Coloring)

Or BUILT-INS 
ft WALL" TO WALL CARPETING

(Throughout)
VV DRAPES INCLUDED 

ft HEATED SWIMMING POOL 
ft BEAUTIFULLY FURNISHED

$80 $110 $125 
Medallion Award Apts. *

DA 4-80AO

$18.25" WEEK
$69.50 Month

I Bedroom 
Large Clean Rooms 
2 Children Welcome 
Near School and Bus

DA 4-2553
APTS. FOR RENT

$45 and up. FURNISHED 
and UNFURNISHED. Sin- 
gles, I, 2 and 3-bdrm. apts. 
Carports, newly redecorat­ 
ed inside and out. Near 
school playground. 
CHILDREN WELCOME 
Sheridan Gardens 

462 East 231st TE 4-7278
$14.50 WEEK. Two room bachelor 

apartment. Full site kitchen. Suit­ 
able for couple. Near bos. Monthly 
ratal available. 20613 South Ver 
mont. DA 4-2553. _____

NrCELY furnished~? Sedroom, child 
OK. Play yard. 1 blk to beach fc 
school. Hollywood Riviera. 

FR 1-3730

NEW It 1 Bedrooms. Furnished d 
unfurn. Spacious, luxury. $74.50 to 
$115. 16820 Yukon. DA 7-9003.

1 BEDROOM, very clean, couple 
$72.50, couple with 1 small child, 
$75. 1A06 W. 204 St. FA 80816

19 "PER WEEK. ~A~II utilities paid. 
Kitchen. RECREATION AR6A. 
Child ok. FA 8-W20.

$13.TO PER W FK. Sunny 7 rooms. 
(Full sl»r kitchen) RECRrATlON 
AREA. Child OK. FA 89920.

s~ ROOMS! utTuTies>AiD. "POOL
PRIVILEGES. $65.

DA, 6-9033

Rooms for Pent 129

TORRANCB'S NEWEST HOTEL 
DAILY MAID SERVICE, til A 
WEEK AND UP 
PRIDE HOTEL ~ 1804 CABRILLO

Rentals, Miscellaneous 131

WAREHOUSE space tor rent. (800 
tq. ft. downtown area. FA 1-0930

Furniture 114
MODERN LIVING ROOM lulte. 7 

pitc»s In all. Beautiful divan and 
matching club chair In carved 
Iraf design. Nylon trelie* 2 mod­ 
em strp end tables, l cocktail 
table, 2 beautiful Eastern lamps. 
Just returned from storage. Brand 
new Pick UP for balance $15862 
or assume payments of $7,50 mo. 
They will deliver. See at PETER- 
SON'S, 5390 Long Beach Blvd.. 
L.B., anytime, Sunday, tool

>»ts. Poultry & Supply 157
NORWEGIAN ELK HOUND Pupa. 

AKC. 2161 W. FalrWII Or. SM 
Pedro. TE 3-9688.

 39 MAYFLOWER, almost new, 1- 
bdrm. Awning. $3300. 30' x 8'. 550* 
Torrance Blvd. Space 28. FR 9-2491.

MUctllanvous for $ !  173

Must Settle 
Estate

8 Piece Bedroom group
5 piece Neva-Mar dinette set
6 piece guest bedroom 
  piece stylish living room, Includ­ 
ing lamps, tables, pictures 8. rug. 
PLUS gifts of carving set and 
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